
FEEDER VOYAGE ETD HPH ETA DESTINATION T.T CARRIER CANG XUAT CODE CDS CUT OFF CARGO CUT OFF

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE 217N 30-Jul (Wed) 08-Aug (Fri) NAGOYA 9 ONE HAIPHONG VNHPH 10.00 am MON 10.00 am MON

SMOOTH WIND 006N 06-Aug (Wed) 15-Aug (Fri) NAGOYA 9 ONE HAIPHONG VNHPH 10.00 am MON 10.00 am MON

SWAN RIVER BRIDGE  114N 13-Aug (Wed) 22-Aug (Fri) NAGOYA 9 ONE HAIPHONG VNHPH 10.00 am MON 10.00 am MON

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE  218N 20-Aug (Wed) 29-Aug (Fri) NAGOYA 9 ONE HAIPHONG VNHPH 10.00 am MON 10.00 am MON

SMOOTH WIND  007N 27-Aug (Wed) 05-Sep (Fri) NAGOYA 9 ONE HAIPHONG VNHPH 10.00 am MON 10.00 am MON

SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 115N 03-Sep (Wed) 12-Sep (Fri) NAGOYA 9 ONE HAIPHONG VNHPH 10.00 am THU 10.00 am THU

INTERASIA RESILIENCE  N066 28-Jul (Mon) 05-Aug (Tue) OSAKA 8 SITC HAIPHONG VNHPH 10:00 Am Fri 10:00 Am Fri

TS GUANGZHOU  25011N 04-Aug (Mon) 12-Aug (Tue) OSAKA 8 SITC HAIPHONG VNHPH 10:00 Am Fri 10:00 Am Fri

YM INAUGURATION  321N 11-Aug (Mon) 19-Aug (Tue) OSAKA 8 SITC HAIPHONG VNHPH 10:00 Am Fri 10:00 Am Fri

INTERASIA RESILIENCE  N067 18-Aug (Mon) 26-Aug (Tue) OSAKA 8 SITC HAIPHONG VNHPH 10:00 Am Fri 10:00 Am Fri

TS GUANGZHOU  25012N 25-Aug (Mon) 02-Sep (Tue) OSAKA 8 SITC HAIPHONG VNHPH 10:00 Am Fri 10:00 Am Fri

YM INITIATIVE  343N 01-Sep (Mon) 09-Sep (Tue) OSAKA 8 SITC HAIPHONG VNHPH 10.00 am THU 10.00 am THU

INTERASIA RESILIENCE  N066 28-Jul (Mon) 06-Aug (Wed) KOBE 9 SITC DINH VU - VNDVU VNDVU 10:00 Am Fri 10:00 Am Fri

TS GUANGZHOU  25011N 04-Aug (Mon) 13-Aug (Wed) KOBE 9 SITC DINH VU - VNDVU VNDVU 10:00 Am Fri 10:00 Am Fri

YM INAUGURATION  321N 11-Aug (Mon) 20-Aug (Wed) KOBE 9 SITC DINH VU - VNDVU VNDVU 10:00 Am Fri 10:00 Am Fri

INTERASIA RESILIENCE  N067 18-Aug (Mon) 27-Aug (Wed) KOBE 9 SITC DINH VU - VNDVU VNDVU 10:00 Am Fri 10:00 Am Fri

TS GUANGZHOU  25012N 25-Aug (Mon) 03-Sep (Wed) KOBE 9 SITC DINH VU - VNDVU VNDVU 10:00 Am Fri 10:00 Am Fri

YM INITIATIVE  343N 01-Sep (Mon) 10-Sep (Wed) KOBE 9 SITC DINH VU - VNDVU VNDVU 10.00 am THU 10.00 am THU

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE 217N 30-Jul (Wed) 06-Aug (Wed) TOKYO 7 ONE HAIPHONG VNHPH 10.00 am MON 10.00 am MON

SMOOTH WIND 006N 06-Aug (Wed) 13-Aug (Wed) TOKYO 7 ONE HAIPHONG VNHPH 10.00 am MON 10.00 am MON

SWAN RIVER BRIDGE  114N 13-Aug (Wed) 20-Aug (Wed) TOKYO 7 ONE HAIPHONG VNHPH 10.00 am MON 10.00 am MON

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE  218N 20-Aug (Wed) 27-Aug (Wed) TOKYO 7 ONE HAIPHONG VNHPH 10.00 am MON 10.00 am MON

SMOOTH WIND  007N 27-Aug (Wed) 03-Sep (Wed) TOKYO 7 ONE HAIPHONG VNHPH 10.00 am MON 10.00 am MON

SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 115N 03-Sep (Wed) 10-Sep (Wed) TOKYO 7 ONE HAIPHONG VNHPH 10.00 am THU 10.00 am THU

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE 217N 30-Jul (Wed) 09-Aug (Sat) YOKOHAMA 10 ONE HAIPHONG VNHPH 10.00 am MON 10.00 am MON

SMOOTH WIND 006N 06-Aug (Wed) 16-Aug (Sat) YOKOHAMA 10 ONE HAIPHONG VNHPH 10.00 am MON 10.00 am MON

SWAN RIVER BRIDGE  114N 13-Aug (Wed) 23-Aug (Sat) YOKOHAMA 10 ONE HAIPHONG VNHPH 10.00 am MON 10.00 am MON

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE  218N 20-Aug (Wed) 30-Aug (Sat) YOKOHAMA 10 ONE HAIPHONG VNHPH 10.00 am MON 10.00 am MON

SMOOTH WIND  007N 27-Aug (Wed) 06-Sep (Sat) YOKOHAMA 10 ONE HAIPHONG VNHPH 10.00 am MON 10.00 am MON

SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 115N 03-Sep (Wed) 13-Sep (Sat) YOKOHAMA 10 ONE HAIPHONG VNHPH 10.00 am THU 10.00 am THU

DIRECT SERVICE


